Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll

Degree Seeking Dual

Non- Dual Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

1,023

996
27
0

1

499
524

407
606
10

999
24

759
103
34
32
31
58
932
91
32
186
44
754

5,351
357

Headcount

34
35
1,546

294

289

115
179

7
215

288

3,638
243

FTE
20
22

1,013

CRED Term

Virt

298

293

75
223

96
200

298

6, 821
455

2214

Full Tm

689

674
15

689

262
419

689

499
115
75
508
71
18
25
19
44
670
19
21
160
36
468

9, 340
623

Run Date: 02-JUN 2021
Run Tine: 07:06: 15
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

926

904
22

926
318
602
896
30
524
179
223
687
121
23
23
23
46
811
115
23
73
27

794

6,470
431

Day

1,585

1,550
35

0

1

689
896

555
1,016
14
1,585
999
288
298
1,171
190
41

48

40

88

1, 454
131
44
228
62

13
1,238

15, 037
1,002

Eve

NONOOONIM

N
w ~

A OORFR UIOOO

N

52

Tot al

1,615

1,578
37

689
926

580
1,021
14

1,585
30

1,023
294
298

1,195
192

41
48
42
90

1,481

134

44
233
63

13
1,262

15, 810
1,054



